10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Director Maintenance Oper Fac
Trans

Electronics Technician
Electronics Technician
Electrician

Gr. Maintenance. Pest Control

Grounds Equip. Mech/Weldr

Electrician

Grounds Maintenance. Worker.

Grounds Maintenance. Worker.

Grounds Maintenance. Worker.

Grounds Maintenance. Worker.

Grounds Maintenance. Worker.

Grounds Maintenance. Worker.

Grounds Maintenance. Worker.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Maintenance.
Grounds

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Operation &

Total Wages

$122,404

$70,470

$70,098

$61,192

$61,149

$57,741

$51,314

$48,865

$47,331

$43,139

$43,076

$42,478

$37,920

$14,567



