	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Maintenance Oper Fac Trans		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$122,404
2.	Electronics Technician		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$70,470
3.	Electronics Technician		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$70,098
4.	Electrician		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$61,192
5.	Gr. Maintenance. Pest Control		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$61,149
6.	Grounds Equip. Mech/Weldr		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$57,741
7.	Electrician		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$51,314
8.	Grounds Maintenance. Worker. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$48,865
9.	Grounds Maintenance. Worker. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$47,331
10.	Grounds Maintenance. Worker. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$43,139
11.	Grounds Maintenance. Worker. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$43,076
12.	Grounds Maintenance. Worker. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$42,478
13.	Grounds Maintenance. Worker. II		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$37,920
14.	Grounds Maintenance. Worker. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Maintenance. Operation & Grounds	\$14,567